EDIZIONI DOTTRINARI




Via Wenner, 37

84080 PELLEZZANO – SA-

PELLEZZANO 29/10/2021
	ART.
	DESCRIZIONE
	PREZZO
	MISURA
	QUANTITÀ

	1010
	STOLA ROSSA
	
	
	1

	1125
	STOLA ROSSA
	
	
	1

	
	CAMICE BENEDETTINO IN LINO bianco
	
	135
	1

	
	
	
	150
	1

	
	
	
	160
	1

	1021 AM
	STOLA MARIANA
	
	
	1

	
	COPRILEGGIO AGNELLO
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	328
	CAMICE
	
	135


